
 The University of Tennessee FACULTY SENATE    Membership – 2009-2010 http://web.utk.edu/~senate/ 
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2010 2011 2012 
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND NATURAL RESOURCES 
Gina Pighetti  pighetti 
Tim Young  tmyoung1 
Svetlana Zivanovic lanaz 

Jerome Grant  jgrant 
Douglas Hayes  dhayes1 
James Larson  jlarson2 
Jun Lin   jlin6 

Carrie Stephens  cfritz 

AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION SERVICE 
Michael Essington messington   
ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 
Brian Ambroziak  bambrozi Edgar Stach  stach Scott Wall  swall2 
ARTS AND SCIENCES        Humanities          Natural Sciences          Social Sciences 
 
Alvaro Ayo  aayo 
Baldwin Lee  blee 
Robert Sklenar  rsklenar 
Empty Seat 
 

Humanities 
Russel Hirst  rkh 
Natalia Pervukhin npervukh 
 

 
Michael Handelsman handelsm 
Beauvais Lyons  blyons 
Mary McAlpin  mmcalpin 
Michael Stewart  mjstewart 
Klaus VanDenBerg kvandenb 

 
Bill Blass  wblass 
Marianne Breinig mbreinig 
Michael Clark  clarkgmorph 
Yuri Kamychkov  kamyshko 

Natural Sciences 
Jim Conant  jconant 
Jim Drake  jdrake 
Jerzy Dydak  jdydak 
Jeff Kovac  jkovac 

 
John Koontz  jkoontz 
Conrad Plaut  cplaut 

 
John Lounsbury  jlounsbu 
Jon Shefner  jshefner 
Empty Seat 
Empty Seat 

Social Sciences 
Yang Zhong  yzhong 
Empty Seat 

 
Robert Jones  mountain 
Brent Mallinckrodt bmallinc 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Donald Bruce  dbruce Lloyd Rinehart  rinehart 

Harold Roth  hroth 
 
Randal Pierce—Alternate—rpierce 

Lane Morris  mmorris1 
Joan Rentsch  jrentsch 

COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION 
Roxanne Hovland rhovland Peiling Wang  peilingw Sam Swan  samswan 

Dwight Teeter  teeter 
EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 
Norma Mertz  nmertz 
Jay Pfaffman  pfaffman 

Greer Fox  glfox 
Trena Paulus  tpaulus 

Ernest Brewer  ewbrewer 
Rob Hardin  robh 
Debbie Wooten  dwooten1 

ENGINEERING 
Roberto Benson  rbenson1 
Paul Crilly  crilly 
Tse-Wei Wang  twang 
Empty Seat 

Bruce MacLennan bmaclenn 
Rupy Sawhney  sawhney 

Doug Birdwell      birdwell@lit.net 
Lynne Parker  leparker 

  



 
2010 2011 2012 

LAW 
Gary Pulsinelli  gpulsine Cathy Cochran  cochran Alex Long  along23 
LIBRARIES 
Steve Thomas  sthoma15 
 
Jeanine Williamson-Alternate-
jwilliamson 

Nathalie Hristov  mhristov David Atkins  datkins 

NURSING 
Lora Beebe  lbeebe1 
Carole Myers  cmyers9 
 
Mary Gunther—Alternate—mgunther 

  

ROTC – Air Force 
Lt. Col. Michael Angle mangle   
SOCIAL WORK 
Bill Bradshaw  wbradsh1 Marlys Staudt  mstaudt Matthew Theriot  mtheriot 
SPACE INSTITUTE 
Montgomery Smith  msmith@utsi.edu  Denise Jackson  djackson 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 
Juergen Schumacher jschumacher 
Patricia Tithof  ptithof 
 
William Hill—Alternate—wahill 

Linden Craig  linden Michael Sims  msims 
Carla Sommardahl csommard 

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS 
Michael Wirth  mwirth Steven Dandaneau sdandane 

Pia Wood  pwood 
Caula Beyl  cbeyl 
Doug Blaze  blaze 

 
Susan Martin 
Chris Cimino 
W. Tim Rogers 

Provost 
Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration 
Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 

sdmartin 
cimino 
timrogers 

OFFICERS 
PRESIDENT 
PRESIDENT-ELECT 
PAST-PRESIDENT 
SECRETARY 
PARLIAMENTARIAN 
INFORMATION OFFICER 
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 
GRADUATE ASSISTANT 

Toby Boulet   boulet 
Joan Heminway  jheminwa 
John Nolt   nolt 
Suzanne Kurth  skurth 
Becky Jacobs  jacobs 
Stefanie Ohnesorg ohnesorg 
Sharonne L. Winston swinston 
Scott Simmons  ss 

607 Dougherty Engineering Bldg. 
384 Law Complex 
818 McClung Tower and Plaza 
921 McClung Tower and Plaza 
374 Law Complex 
712 McClung Tower and Plaza 
812 Volunteer Boulevard 
812 Volunteer Boulevard 

Term Expires July 31 of year indicated  
                                                                       
   SENATE MEETINGS  SENATE EXECUTIVE MEETINGS 
   3:30 p.m. Shiloh Room  3:30 p.m. 8th Floor Conference Room 

University Center   Andy Holt Tower 
    
   September 14, 2009   August 31, 2009 
   October 19, 2009   October 5, 2009 
   November 16, 2009   November 2, 2009 
   February 1, 2010   January 11, 2010 
   March 1, 2010   February 15, 2010 
   March 29, 2010   March 15, 2010 
   May 3, 2010   April 19, 2010 
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